Product specifications
Eaton AGCF23030-RJ
Catalog Number: AGCF23030-RJ
AEGIS Powerline Filter, 230 Vac, 30A, Critical protection with
filtering, Telcom protection and Form C status contacts (only
available for 30A and 60A CF version), Single-pole
General specifications
Eaton AEGIS Powerline filter AGCF23030-RJ
786685979915 3.2 in
5.78 in 3.23 in
3 lb 10 year
ISO 9001 UL 1283
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.41.2
ANSI/IEEE Std. C62.45-2002
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.41.1
UL 1449
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.43-2005
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.48-2005
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.62-2010
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical properties
30A
240V
Critical protection with filtering
Physical properties
Single-pole
Resources
Eaton surge protection capabilities overview brochure
AEGIS series line filters and surge protectors
Eaton surge protective devices overview brochure
Eaton Specification Sheet - AGCF23030-RJ
Eaton AEGIS series technical data
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Protection filtering
Number Of Poles
Brochures
Specifications and datasheets
Technical data sheets